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FNAME

Cash
Hunter
Grace
Jarrett

Landon
Sadie Beth
Daniel
Phillip

Samuel
Carolann
Morgan
Lilly
Gracie-rae
Charlee
Noland
Leila
Blakely
Lola
Abbey
Avah
Landon
Mccall

John Luke
Bo
Kiah
Tucker
Abigail
Leah
Gantt

Laurie
Caty
Joseph
Karsyn
Camden
Thomas
Willow

2014 State Market Lamb Showmanship

LNAME

EARTAG

Judge: Brad Angus

Adams
Cash
Hunter
Kendrick
Morris
Sell
Stephens
Wright

Bishop
Cash
Cash
Doss
Hagin

Johnson

Painter
Rimes

Stewart
Talton
Wall
Waller

Williams
Woodruff

Bishop
Doss
Howard
Howard
Kendrick
Norris
Ruff

Burt
Hellwig
Mcdermitt
Nauss
Stephens
Stewart
Waldrep

1679, 1680, 1681
1500, 1515
1362
1565, 1566
8164
141
1476, 1477
823, 824

1468
1363, 1364
1516, 1517

126

329, 330
8652
1189, 1190, 1194
335, 336

1463

8687, 8688
613, 614
334
6092, 6096, 6097
1481, 1482

1467
127
128, 129
146, 147
1563, 1564
1461, 1462
1507, 1508

8165
1124, 1125
1332, 1333

237, 238
1475, 1478, 1479
1465, 1466
243, 244

GRADE
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COUNTYNAME

Forsyth
Elbert
Dade

Turner

Colquitt

Screven

Oconee

Franklin

Oconee
Dade
Elbert

Screven

Marion
Cook
Pickens
Berrien

Oconee
Elbert

Screven

Marion
Elbert
Oconee

Oconee
Screven
Screven
Screven
Turner
Clarke
Elbert

Colquitt
Pike
Carroll
Monroe
Oconee
Oconee
Monroe

ORG

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
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FNAME

Kaitlyn
Kaylie
Kelci
Mac
Jacob
Zane
Elizabeth
Laine
Jozie
Allison

Wesley
Haley
Josie
Clay
Brady
Savanna
Jesse
Haley
Emma
Davon

Maggie Leigh

William
Bailee
Peter

Brayden
Dalton
lvey
Janie
Lillyanna
Garrett
Gray
Josh
Sarah
Cora Lynn
Victoria

2014 State Market Lamb Showmanship

LNAME

Acosta
Adams
Cash
Heuer
Johnson
Stewart
Teasley
Weeks
White
Taylor

Alvis
Bright
Bullington
Dye
Green
Hall
Johnson
Kendrick
Long
Painter
Sanders
Sell
Tracy
Wall

Adams
Coker
Cook

Greene

Mcdermitt
Parker
Patterson
Sell
Sowell
Wall
Wright

EARTAG

1483
1685, 1686, 1693
1518, 1519, 1520
1853, 1855, 1857

8651
7075, 7076, 7077

584, 585
1221
239, 240, 245
8158

PRE CLUB
SHOWMANSHIP
CLASS

8196
1492, 1493
1567
494
493
487, 496
385, 386, 388
1561, 1562
342, 344
1191, 1192, 1193
890, 891
142
908
135, 136, 137

1688, 1689, 1690
1531
661, 662, 663
647, 649, 650
1334, 1336
1755, 1756, 1757
4952
143
130, 131
132, 133, 134
825, 826, 827

GRADE
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COUNTYNAME

Oconee
Forsyth
Elbert
Greene
Cook
Gordon
Newton
Colquitt
Monroe
Colquitt

Colquitt
Elbert
Turner
Walker
Walker
Walker
Laurens
Turner

Pickens Co. Middle

Pickens
Monroe
Screven Co.
Harris
Screven Co.

Forsyth

Upson-Lee Middle

Tift Co.
Telfair
Carroll
Spalding
Worth
Screven Co.
Screven Co.
Screven Co.
Franklin

ORG

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H

4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
4H
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
FFA

4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
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Class 8
3
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Class 9

3
2
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Class 10
3
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FNAME

Victoria
Kirk
Caroline
Meredith
Gracie
Aaron
Gracy
Mason
Alaina
Ava
Will

Darby
Luke
Madison

Kam
Davis
Makayla
Samantha
Jonathan
Madison
Gabe
Alyssa
Chase
Courtney
Griffin
Tyler

Jarrett
Elizabeth
Jared
Mary beth
Hannah
Ben
Ansley
Alexis
Tula

2014 State Market Lamb Showmanship

LNAME

Barber
Beacham
Burke
Camp
Johnson
Klingler
Sexton
Sims
Taylor
Teasley
Woodard

Quakenbush
Stewart
Weeks

Childers
Coleman
Conner
Mallard
Mcdermitt
Nelson
Parker
Rauton
Roberts
Stovall
Webb
Heuer

Baldwin
Beacham
Cook
Mcdermitt
Morgan
Porter
Ruff
Ruis
Waldrep

EARTAG

1243, 8145, 8146
4957
615, 616
1741, 1742, 1743
384, 387
315
7074, 8845
1185, 1186, 1188
8157, 8159
581, 582, 583
1454, 1458, 1460

9111, 9098, 9106
2547, 2548
1218, 1219, 1220

1816, 1817
1222, 1226, 1227
421
423, 424
1342, 1343, 1344
328, 333
1749, 1750, 1751
422
7049, 7050
227,228
1494
1854, 1856, 1858

8466, 8467, 8468
4956
658, 659, 660
1346, 1347, 1348
905, 906, 907
1789, 1790, 1791
1503, 1505, 1506
1230
233

GRADE

00 00 00 0O 00O OO 0O 00 0O 0O
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10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

COUNTYNAME

Colquitt Co.
Colquitt Co.
Screven Co.
Pike Co. Middle
Laurens
Peach Co.
Gordon
Pickens
Colquitt Co.
Newton
Morgan

Banks
Gordon
Colquitt Co.

Gordon Central
Colquitt
Burke Co.
Burke Co.
Carroll
Marion Co
Spalding
Burke Co.
Worth Co. High
Mary Persons
Elbert
Greene

Hart
Colquitt Co.
Tift Co.
Carroll
Harris
Morgan
Elbert
Colquitt Co.
Mary Persons

ORG

FFA
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
4H

4H
4H
FFA

FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H

4H
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
4H
4H
FFA
FFA



PLACE FNAME
Class 12
5 Lea
11 Macie
2 Kandice
1 Emily
7 Lily
6 Abby
4 John
Anna
10 Caroline
3 Grace
8 Lainie
9 Jessica

Supreme FFA Showman:

Master 4-H Showman:

2014 State Market Lamb Showmanship

LNAME

Barrow
Brannen
Hooper
Hostetler
Howard
Patterson
Romero
Scott
Waldrep
Webb
Wheetman
White

EARTAG

6625, 6627, 6629
125, 617
837
7069, 7071, 7073
148, 149
4953
1811, 1813, 1815
1166, 1167, 1168
235
1495, 1496
1338, 1339, 1340
231, 234, 236

Lea Brown, Colquitt FFA

Ben Porter, Morgan 4-H

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

COUNTYNAME

Colquitt Co.
Screven Co.
Franklin
Gordon
Screven Co.
Worth
Gordon Central
Coffee Co.
Mary Persons
Elbert
Carroll
Mary Persons

ORG

FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA
4H
FFA
FFA
FFA
4H
4H
FFA



